POWHATAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

SUBSTITUTE PAY RATES FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2022 - 2023

Substitute Teacher
Degreed
Non-Degreed
Long Term Substitute

Instructional Assistant
Degreed/Non-degreed
Long Term Substitute

Secretary/Receptionist
Degreed/Non-degreed
Long Term Substitute

Daily Rates
$100.00
$90.00
$190.00

$90.00
$97.00

(Effective 1/1/23)
$96.00
$103.00

Driver
Substitute
Temporary/Long Term

Driver Assistant
Substitute

Other Instructors
Summer School

Adult Education Teacher
Driver Education Teacher
Homebound Instructor

After School Tutor - Degreed
After School Tutor - Non Degreed

PALS Tutors
Recess Monitors

Piano Accompanist
Physical Therapist

Hourly Rates
$18.00
Experience Level

$12.00
(Effective 1/1/23)

$30.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$20.00
$14.00
$12.00
(Effective 1/1/23)
$26.00
$61.15

Approved
4/19/2022



