POWHATAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS SUBSTITUTE PAY RATES FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2022 - 2023

Substitute Teacher	Daily Rates
Degreed	\$100.00
Non-Degreed	\$90.00
Long Term Substitute	\$190.00
Instructional Assistant	
Degreed/Non-degreed	\$90.00
Long Term Substitute	\$97.00
Secretary/Receptionist	(Effective 1/1/23)
Degreed/Non-degreed	\$96.00
Long Term Substitute	\$103.00

Driver	Hourly Rates
Substitute	\$18.00
Temporary/Long Term	Experience Level
Driver Assistant	
Substitute	\$12.00
	(Effective 1/1/23)
Other Instructors	
Summer School	\$30.00
Adult Education Teacher	\$26.00
Driver Education Teacher	\$26.00
Homebound Instructor	\$26.00
After School Tutor - Degreed	\$26.00
After School Tutor - Non Degreed	\$20.00
PALS Tutors	\$14.00
Recess Monitors	\$12.00
	(Effective 1/1/23)
Piano Accompanist	\$26.00
Physical Therapist	\$61.15